
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE ORIENTAÇÃO 2 ETAPA
ATALAIA - AL 16.5.2021

CT MARECHAIS

Wellida Personal
WELLIDA PERSONAL
Course : DUPLA
Distance : 5500m (Climbing 157m)
Time : 2:11:05,460 (2,52 km/h)

18/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Fênix 0:52:02,906
2. Apuama (leo / Manu) 1:06:14,812
3. Gildo Costa / Mayssa 1:09:17,109

1. 83 00:23:54 463m 1.16 km/h Cerca Trilha
2. 82 00:17:05 00:40:59 314m 1.10 km/h Caixa D'água
3. 80 00:05:01 00:46:00 395m 4.72 km/h Ruína
4. 81 00:04:41 00:50:41 342m 4.38 km/h Objeto especial
5. 79 00:06:39 00:57:20 527m 4.75 km/h Construção
6. 87 00:12:06 01:09:26 367m 1.82 km/h Árvore
7. 86 00:29:56 01:39:22 935m 1.87 km/h Eucalipto
8. 84 00:10:06 01:49:28 305m 1.81 km/h Eucalipto
9. 78 00:04:26 01:53:54 459m 6.21 km/h Encontro de trilhas

10. 77 00:04:15 01:58:09 483m 6.82 km/h Objeto Especial
11. 76 00:07:20 02:05:29 432m 3.53 km/h Poste
12. 999 00:05:36 02:11:05 469m 5.03 km/h Chegada
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